Version: GCLSI_2020.07.08_V0
Photovoltaic Module Installation
Manual for GCL System Integration
Technology Co., Ltd.
1
GCL System Integration Technology Co., Ltd.
Bring Green Power to Life
CONTENTS

Model
Temperature
Coefficient of Isc
Temperature
Coefficient of Voc
Temperature
Coefficient of Pmax
GCL-M3/60HXXX
GCL-M3/72HXXX
+0.06%/℃ -0.30%/℃ -0.39%/℃
Module Type Pmax Isc Voc
Maximum
System Voltage
Over-current
protection
GCL-M8/60H350 350 11.16 40.10 1500 20
GCL-M8/60H355 355 11.20 40.38 1500 20
GCL-M8/60H360 360 11.24 40.66 1500 20
GCL-M8/60H365 365 11.28 40.94 1500 20
GCL-M8/60H370 370 11.32 41.22 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H420 420 11.15 48.13 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H425 425 11.19 48.40 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H430 430 11.22 48.69 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H435 435 11.25 48.99 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H440 440 11.28 49.25 1500 20
GCL-M8/72H445 445 11.31 49.55 1500 20
GCL System Integration Technology Co., Ltd.
Bring Green Power to Life
15
GROUNDING